
2015 

Scheduled Meetings of the Board of Directors of Southwest 
Metropolitan and Sanitation District 

Friday January 23, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday February 27, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday March 27, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday April24, 2015 · 8:30a.m. 

Friday May 22, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday June 26, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday July 24, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday August 28, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday September 25, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday October 23, 2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday November 20,2015 8:30a.m. 

Friday December 18, 2015 8:30a.m. 


